	                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
№
	        Ф.И.О 
       тренера-преподавателя
	
группы
	
понедельник

	
вторник
	
среда
	
четверг
	
пятница
	
суббота
	
воскресенье
	место
проведения

	
1
	
Маланина Т.В.
	
ГНП-1
ГНП-1
	

	
16.30-18.00
18.00-19.30
	

	
16.30-18.00
18.00-19.30
	

	

	
14.00-15.30
15.30-17.00
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